NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS Eastern Kern APCD

Source Name	Rule/Reg # / Violation	Violation Date	NOV Date
Inyo Crude dba Kern Valley Shell	Rule 412.1.IV.B and C; Inspections and Maintenance	06/02/22	06/02/22
The Barn Inyokern	Rule 412.1.IV.B and C; Inspections and Maintenance	06/20/22	06/21/22
Green Canna Cultivation	Rule 201. Section I (ATC required), II, 419	06/17/22	06/17/22
Lehigh Cement West	Permit 1221007M Condition	02/18/22	06/27/22
Chaparral Solar	Rule 402(V) A & B. Rule 419, CA H&S 41700(a); Fugitive Dust	06/13/22	06/13/22
BlueGill Integrated Geoponics II, Inc.	Rule 201.I; ATC Required	1/8, 8/17, 8/23/2022	08/17/22
Inyokern CSD	Permit Conditions; 0292001 & 0292002	08/18/22	09/07/22
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers	Rule 201.I; ATC Required	3/30/2019-current	09/13/22
Bear Valley CSD	Rule 201.I; ATC Required	09/06/22	09/26/22
Golden Hills CSD	Rule 210.IT.2.C; Permitted Equipment Location	07/06/22	09/26/22
Jess Mini Mart	Rule 412.1 IV B, C & F; Inspections and Maintenance	09/29/22	10/06/22
Michael Scotti	EPA Title 40, Part 61, Subpart M, Setion 61.145 (NESHAPs)	10/21/22	10/24/22